
RIN Endless Design - Glass Door Reach In
Refrigerators with 24" Wide Doors

• PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SHEETS

• Specification subject to change without notice

• Cases are designed to operate at 75 degrees Fahrenheit and 55% relative humidity

Remote RIN2-24 RIN3-24 RIN4-24 RIN5-24

Length with ends 54-7/8" 78-7/8" 102-3/8" 126-1/8"
Height 78-1/2" 78-1/2" 78-1/2" 78-1/2"
Depth with ends 35-1/2" 35-1/2" 35-1/2" 35-1/2"
(Dimensions are +/-1/4")



RIN Endless Design - Glass Door Reach In
Refrigerators with 24" Wide Doors

Standard Specifications and Optional Features

OPTIONAL FEATURES
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UL Classified to ANSI/NSF 7
Heavy duty construction
CFC free foamed in place insulation
2, 3, 4, or 5 door models available
Inset door assembly
Endless for continuous line ups

Frame assembly and door - Anthony style 101
Exterior-designer white
Interior-designer white

CONSTRUCTION FINISHES

INTERIOR REFRIGERATION

EXTERIOR LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS

White ends
Back is a combination of white and perforated
aluminum
Removable floor racks
5 heavy duty white epoxy shelves per door

Remote with R22 expansion valve
Coil and fans located below floor pans 

White aluminum ends and fronts
Double pane glass doors 24"X63"
Black kick plate

60" fluorescent lamps
2 Dr = 3 lights
3 Dr = 4 lights
4 Dr = 5 lights
5 Dr = 6 lights

Fans and lighting - 115V/60Hz/1Ph
Unit must be hard wired
UL/CUL listed

Important Note: All refrigerated cases are
designed to operate in an environment of
75 degrees and 55% relative humidity.

Important Note: Product must be cooled
before being displayed within the case.

Stainless steel, laminate or paint
Digital thermometer
Door swing change
Insulated divider
Plexiglas divider

Door locks
Special door frames
Temperature control thermostat
Joint kit
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RIN Endless Design - Glass Door Reach In
Refrigerators with 24" Wide Doors

Technical Data

• Cases are designed to operate at 75 degrees Fahrenheit and 55% relative humidity
• Specification subject to change without notice

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Model Remote RIN2-24 RIN3-24 RIN4-24 RIN5-24

54-7/8"
78-1/2"
35-1/2"

78-7/8"
78-1/2"
35-1/2"

102-3/8"
78-1/2"
35-1/2"

126-1/8"
78-1/2"
35-1/2"

Length 
Height
Depth 
(Dimensions are +/- 1/4")

36°F to 40°F
R22
2473
115V
4.4A
No

36°F to 40°F
R22
3471
115V
6.2A
No

36°F to 40°F
R22
4481
115V
8.0A
No

36°F to 40°F
R22
5522
115V
9.9A
No

Operating temperature
Refrigerant (expansion valve)
BTU’s at +20°F Evap. Temp.
Voltage
Amperage
Cord and plug

83"
61"
43"
568#
125ft3

83"
86"
43"
832#
177ft3

83"
107"
43"
1096#
221ft3

83"
134"
43"
1360#
276ft3

Height
Length
Depth
Gross weight
Cubic feet

White
White
White
White
Yes
10
24"X63"

White
White
White
White
Yes
15 
24"X63"

White
White
White
White
Yes
20 
24"X63"

White 
White
White
White
Yes
25 
24"X63"

Exterior color
Interior color
Inside end panels
Floor-removable deck pans
Drain required 
Total shelves
Door size
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35.50 w/end panels




