

• PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SHEETS



• Cases are designed to operate at 75 degrees Fahrenheit and 55% relative humidity

Remote	RIN2-24	RIN3-24	RIN4-24	RIN5-24
Length with ends Height Depth with ends (Dimensions are +/-1/4")	54-7/8"	78-7/8"	102-3/8"	126-1/8"
	78-1/2"	78-1/2"	78-1/2"	78-1/2"
	35-1/2"	35-1/2"	35-1/2"	35-1/2"

• Specification subject to change without notice



### **Standard Specifications and Optional Features**

CONSTRUCTION  UL Classified to ANSI/NSF 7 Heavy duty construction  CFC free foamed in place insulation 2, 3, 4, or 5 door models available Inset door assembly Endless for continuous line ups	FINISHES  Frame assembly and door - Anthony style 101 Exterior-designer white Interior-designer white
INTERIOR White ends Back is a combination of white and perforated aluminum Removable floor racks 5 heavy duty white epoxy shelves per door	REFRIGERATION Remote with R22 expansion valve Coil and fans located below floor pans
EXTERIOR White aluminum ends and fronts Double pane glass doors 24"X63" Black kick plate	LIGHTING 60" fluorescent lamps 2 Dr = 3 lights 3 Dr = 4 lights 4 Dr = 5 lights 5 Dr = 6 lights
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS  Fans and lighting - 115V/60Hz/1Ph  Unit must be hard wired  UL/CUL listed	Important Note: All refrigerated cases are designed to operate in an environment of 75 degrees and 55% relative humidity.  Important Note: Product must be cooled before being displayed within the case.

#### **OPTIONAL FEATURES**

Stainless steel, laminate or paint	Door locks
Digital thermometer	Special door frames
Door swing change	Temperature control thermostat
Insulated divider	Joint kit
Plexiglas divider	
_	





### **Technical Data**

Model	Remote	RIN2-24	RIN3-24	RIN4-24	RIN5-24
Length Height Depth (Dimensions are +/- 1/4")		54-7/8" 78-1/2" 35-1/2"	78-7/8" 78-1/2" 35-1/2"	102-3/8" 78-1/2" 35-1/2"	126-1/8" 78-1/2" 35-1/2"
Operating temperature		36°F to 40°F	36°F to 40°F	36°F to 40°F	36°F to 40°F
Refrigerant (expansion valve)		R22	R22	R22	R22
BTU's at +20°F Evap. Temp.		2473	3471	4481	5522
Voltage		115V	115V	115V	115V
Amperage		4.4A	6.2A	8.0A	9.9A
Cord and plug		No	No	No	No
Exterior color		White	White	White	White
Interior color		White	White	White	White
Inside end panels		White	White	White	White
Floor-removable deck pans		White	White	White	White
Drain required		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Total shelves		10	15	20	25
Door size		24"X63"	24"X63"	24"X63"	24"X63"

#### SHIPPING INFORMATION

Height Length Depth Gross weight Cubic feet	83" 61" 43" 568# 125ft <sup>3</sup>	83" 86" 43" 832# 177ft <sup>3</sup>	83" 107" 43" 1096# 221ft <sup>3</sup>	83" 134" 43" 1360# 276ft <sup>3</sup>	
---	---	---	---	---	--

- · Cases are designed to operate at 75 degrees Fahrenheit and 55% relative humidity
- · Specification subject to change without notice



#### Technical Data • Side View • Plan View

